UNOFF|CJA§\|.E Q:QP,Y# 91285390

MODIFICATION OF MORTGAGE

Modification and Extension Agreemen:t entereé intc the lst day of
May, 1991 by and between MANUTACTURES? AFFILIATED TRUST COMPANY,
Successor Trustee to affiliated Bank/North Shore Xational as
Trustee under Trusi Agreement dated March B, 1988 known as Trust
No. 956, and not personally, hereinafter referred to as the
“Morhgagor" and AFFILIATED BANK as successcry to and assignee of
ffiliated Assa;—Based uendlﬁc Se*"‘ces, inc., sgent of MNorto
Grove, Illinois, inafter to as the "Mortcacee"

WHEREAS, ‘Affiliated-Asset Based Lending Services, Inc. as Agent
has hereto'ore extended loans frem time to time to Blackhawk

teel Corpurition and Dehler Manufaciuring Co., iInc., th of
Chicago, 1111?015, and 3Blackhawk Steel Corporation of Tennessee,
Nashville, Ternnessee, all three CO'pO'P;lOﬂS being collectively
referred to hereiun as Debtors the oeaeLl ciary under the above
Trust has heretofore executed
Asset-Based Lending bLervices,
Guaranty of the existing and
Blackhawk Steel Corporation, - Haﬁu-acgu inc. ang
Blackhawk Steel Corporation 07 ; e, as ueb»ors, to saic
Sacured Party, in c’udlng n- e ntv of certain speciiic

tors which are more Iully

set forth in the M tgage executed by the Morigacor and Gelivered
to said Secured Party as Morigages dateé Zpril 7, 1988 and
recordec on Aoril 15, 1988 in the Qifice of the Recorder of Deeds
in Cook County, illinois as Documenc ln. 88157185 conveying to
the aforesaid Moritgagee the real estate which is cdescribed on the
Rider attached hereto and made a pari nerccf marked Exhibit A;
and
WHEREAS, a Modification of said Mortgage was znlere
the parties on March 1, 1920, seicd Modification acreemeni having
been recorded in the O0ffice of the Recorder of Dawvds in Took
County, Illinois on April 16, 1990 as Document Ko. %0:170212; and

ed intc between
g =1

WHEREAS, on November 1, 1990,

cansideration, =~ "l ated nsseh-sasec
conveyed to Affi 8ank a2lil of

in, to a2nd undexr of the z2s5s5eis o:
included the Guaraniy extended o s
beneficiaryv under the abov Trust,

described herein executed by the JOrtgagor
future debts and obligations of the Debtor
of them, and the obligations oi the Guarantor

WHEREAS, since the date said Mort was executed and i¢s terms
later modified, the terms of ' of the obligations referrsad
to in saicd Morigage as modi" ¢ have been changed ané altered,
incluéing the name of the Mor savee under the Notes anc
Secured Party as heretoiore ce the manner of compuiing

7 00 91288190




.. UNOFFICIAL COPY

gerdasia




UNOFFICJAL COPY;

interest as o cerzain loans, the inclusion of additiconal lvans
to be secured by the collateral plecdgec under the Moricage and
since one of the loans secured bv said collaterzl has maturag,
the granting of an extension of time for pavment ol saigd
obligation; and

'l‘

WHEREAS, the Mortcagor, at the direction

good and valuable consideration and in orce
additional lecans and restated terms of cert H
provide for the extension of time within which &
shall be paid, as well as cerizin other changes rele
herein, has agraec to modiivy ané azmené the ¥origage as

hereinarter set forth in order to accurately dJescridbe the
indebtedsess secureé by said Mortgage and to indicate the
extension of maturity as to a specific loan as well gs such other

changes af 2re deemed necessary.

NOW THEREFORE, 41 consideraticn of
good ané valuable consideration, Mortgag
Mortgage referred (¢ herein tocether wit
thereof shall an 7 hereby modified and a

1]

Lﬁ [ e
[RTYy)
L0 Mo
fu (b

[ Bt
b pts (Y
o
3 or
b
u
Il
et
53
14

1. The Morigagee under the Mortgage re‘erred to harein sheli be
Affiliated Bank instead ol iffiliated Asset-Based Lending
Serv ’ces, Inc. It is acknoiuledg sen the parties hereic
;ha; Affiliated Bank is the svic assignee of

filiated Asset-Based Lending 5o € to all of zhe
assegs owned ané controlled by g2 S weluding all of the
righ title and interest of said' 2ssi n, to and under the

rtgage described herein, the crarant he beneficiary under
hhe aforesaidé Trusi and all of the exis__ng ané nereafter created
debts and obligations of Blackhawk Steel (urporziion, Dehler
Manufacturing Co., Inc. and Blackhawk S't91 Corporation of
Tennessee, as Debtors, both individually ana. jointly, together
with all property assigned as collateral to loans extended and to
be extended to said corporations as Debtors; il :s understood

i

that Affiliated Bank shall be substiituted for AZLS ated

1
Ds

4

Asset-Based Lending Services, inc. as Morigagee, piven and/or
Secured Party in connection with all Moricages, Secur vy
Agreements, Promissory Notes, Financing Statemenis and other loan
documents heretofore executed bv said Debtor corporatioas and the
beneficiary guarantor.
2. The Mortgage referred to herein shall be modified to provide
that it has been given and shall be held by Affiliated Bank, as
Mortgagee, as collateral security for the payment of the

nE

following Promissory Notes orlcwna?ly made payadble to Affilizted
asset-Baseé Lending Services, Inc. which are now payable t
Affiliated Bank:

{2} Promissory Collaterzl Demand Xote executed by Biackhawk

teel Corpcration dated April 7, 1988 in the amount of $i,000,008
payable on demand with interest at the rate oI 1:% per annum In
excess of the prime rate of interest as publicly announced from

O6TURZLEG




" UNOFFICIAL COPY




time to time by Affiliated Bank in effect on the Ifirst day of
each month;

{B) Promissory Collaterazl Installment Note cdated March 1,
1990 executed by Blackhawk Steel Corp. in the amount oI $863,208
payable in tweniv-three monihly principal instzlliments o- 311 98¢
each on the first cay of each month beginning aprii 1, 1990 with
& final orincipal installment of $387,241 on March 1, 1992, 211i
plus interest at the rate of 13% per annum in excess of the prizme

r
a

rate of interest as publicly announced Irom time to time by
. - s

£
Affiliated Bank in effect on the Iirst cay of each month;

{£Z) ' Promissory Collatera

1 ed Yavch 10, 1929
executed oy Dehler Manulacturing Co in he

-
o
g Co., Inc. in the amount of
§1,000,9000 pavable on demand with interest at the rate of 11% per
annum in encass of the prime rate of interest as publicly
announceé froa *ime to time by affiliated 3ank in eifect on the

first day of earny month.

{D) Promissorv Collateral Demanc Noie gfateé March 10, 1988
executed by Dehler Munufacturing Co., Inc. in the amcunt of
$500,000 pavadle on demnand with interest at the rate of 1i% per
annum in excess of the Drime rate of interest as publicly
announced from time to time by Affiliated Bank in effect on the
first cday of each month;

(2) romissory Collatera: installment Noite cGated March i,

19990 execu;ec by Dehler Manufactuving Co., iInc. in the amount of

$137,025 pavable in twenty-three ecusl monthly principal
instaliments in the amount of $2,3175 £ach on the first cay of

each month beginning April 1, 19%0 with =« final princiszel pavment
of $87,000 cue on March 1, 1992, 2ii plus/ interest at the rate of
11% per annum in excess ©f the orime rate ¢ interest as publicly
announceé Irom time to time by affiliated Banl in effect on the

first gday of each month;

-

{f) Promissory Collateral iInstaliment Note gated March 1,
1990 in the amount of $247,600 executed by Harris Tius: & Savings
Bank as Trustee uncer Trust No. 40481, and noi personaiiy, said
Noite providing Ior twentv-three monthiy oprincinal instalicents of
$3,466 each on the first cday of each monih becinning aApril i,
1990 with a2 final principal balance of $1567,882 being cue on
March 1, 1992 plus interest on the unpaid principal balance
remaining from time to time at the rate ol 1% per annum in
excess of the prime rate of interest as publicly

el

rime to time bv Affiliated 8ank, in effect on
each month;

{(G) Promissory Collateral Installment Note cdated April 7,
1988 execuied by Mortgagor as Trustee in the amounit of 5630,0606
pavable in thirtv-five egual monthiy pavaments in the amount of
$6,985 each 11rluclrg interest on the unpaid srincipal balance
remazining from time to time at the rate of i10% per annum, due and
pavable on the first day of each month beginning June 1, 1988

06189216




"~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

-
EeEs
-
ot
(s
pia
-




e T S e I
~ - fas e T T, T

UNOFFICIAL COPY.
g+ 239 9 o

T

Q

with the full unpaid princ balance being due on May 1, 1991.
The pariies acknowledge th the vwnpaié orincipel balance due
under saié Noie as at April 1991 was $599,299.65; that the
parties have agreed that the maker under said Note shall continue
to make principal and interest pavments thereunder in the amount
of $6,985 each, including interest on the unpaid principal
balance remaining Irom time o the rate of 10% per annum,
said installment payments to cor o be made on the Iirst day
of each monith beginping May i, rovided thai the pavments
of principal and interest are =2 he manner &s siated,

time for pavment of the unpaid orin al malance remaining
therealter shall be extencded to anf said unpaid principal balance
shall pe due and payable on March 1, 1992; and

(1Y

e |

€ bts ne
bie 03

‘0

1 et

[ I}

(SR PIRY > By L
'y

(o

.

J b O e Bfofrs

.
)

(5

(H) “Tromissory Note dated Aucust 1, 13%) in the amount of
$143,000 executed by Harris Trust and Savings Bank &s Trustee
under Trusi Nr. 40481 and payable in monthly principal
installments ol 32,384 each on the first day of each month
beginning September. 1, 1990, all p: interest at the rate oi
per annum in excess I the prime te of interest as publicl:
announced Irom time to itime by Al atec 3ank
first day of each monvh, with { :
remaining beling due and pe2yabl

{I} Promissory Collateral Dema
axecuted by Blackhawk Steel Corp. oI
$500,000 payvable on demand witn
annum in excess ©f the drime ra

first day of each moath; and

{J} Promissory Collateral Installmient Notc
$36,000 cate¢ March 1, 1990 executed by Biicikhewk
Tennessee payable in twenty-three eGual montiily
installments of $778 each on g
beginning April i, 1990 with
March 1,
of 1i% per annum in excess of the prime T
publicly announced from time to time by Alfiliate
on the first cdav of each month.

This Morigage shall secure all Iuture advances and

excaed $5,000,000, made under andé pursuant o certain revelwy
lines of credit evidenced dv certain of the Notes described
herein. Future advances shall have the same pricrity of 1lien as
if advanced on the gate of reccréing of the aloresaid Mortcage
and the Modification theregpi. This Mortcace as mocifled alse
secures all renewals, extensions, refinancings ané mogifications
of the indebtedness referred to herein and sccured heredy.
Except 2s is herein modified, &il other terms and provisions oI
the aforesaid Morigage and the ModiZication heretolore entered
into shall remain in full Zorce and eflfect.

06TU9216




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICIAL GORY

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, Moricagor has hereunto set its hand ang seal
on the dav ané vear first above writtfen and Morigagee has
indicateé its acceptance ané approval of said modifications.

Manufacturers affiliated Trust

Company, Successor Truscee to

AFPFILIATED 3ANX/NQRTH SEQRE NATIONAL, as
Trustee Under Trusi nc*e9331L Dabed
3/8/8B8 known as Trust XNo. 956, and not

personally
By: fffffiﬁiéjf/\g T
p g . . _
Suzanne o steln 3gker Vice ,President
//15%
Attest: g ,//] LA /”

Willie Jacobs /ﬁthorvzec Office

ACCEPTED:

AFFILIATED BANKX, as Successor to and Assignee of Affiliated
Asset-Baged Lending Services. inc., agent

APPROVED:
BLACKHAWX STEEL LORE ; -~
LS . V4 /
~ ' 7 N /
By: ,f:’r.' Ly N /////- g //{' /.ﬂl/ /Z/{/
Prigiaeﬁtﬁ Mor 5%&1&57 7y,
/} r .‘

BLACKHAWX STEEL CORPORATION OF
TENNESSEEZ

LY r
.

T s
By: Il / is e
T Tr easnre’

O e Y s . ~
/o A

W




UNOFFICIAL COPY




283519 &

UNOFFICIAL COPY

STATE OF ILLINOIS )
) §S.

COUNTY OF COCX )

I, the undersigned, a Notarv Public in and Zor the Councy
ané State aioresaid, DO HERIBY CERTIFY that the above named
S o Ifgtate - olrav and mLL!E Jatuod of
Manuiacturers Aifiiiated Trust {ompzny, Successor Trustee (o
iffiliated Bank/Ncrth Shore National, personally inown to me to
be the same Dersons whose names are sudscribed 1o the Iorecoing
nstrument as such Vice Presidenw:@nd Authorized Officer
respecclively, appeared before me this day in person and
acknowleZcod that they signed and delivered the said instrument
as their ovwp Iree and veoluntary act ané as the free and voluntary
act of sail Lnmpany, as Trusiee as aforesaid, for the uses and
purposes thercii set forth; and the said Assistant Secrecary then
and chers acknowloedged that s2id Assistant Secretary, a5
custodian of the seal of said Compeny, causel the seal o D2
affixed to said iastruvwent pursuvent to authority, given by che
Board of Direciors oif s2id Company, as said issistant Secreifary's
own free and voluntary actc a&nd as the Iree and voluntary act of
said Company, as Trustee an aforesaid, for the uses ané purzosas

therein set Iforth.

Given under my hand and Notar Seal chis cay oi May,

199i1.

QNN NS T NP IR e T

‘;i?Sf;-;f ; /’ﬂlebhiAk V&Qll;£ﬁ~c

Notary ~Gblic

PR SR TS AN

My Commission Expires d-15-95

This instrument prepared by Daniel S. Tauman, 8788 X  aukegan

Road, Morton Grove, Illinois 60953.

-y .
EPT9. ELGIN

TEIREE  tran 45T G8r14-71
-.«5#- X 23128

Py

C055
oo

06reR21E




-

2ARCEL 1: .
THAT PART OF THT SOUTH L6656 FZET (TXCIPT THE SOUTE 50 FTiT TEIRSOT TaEw
FOR RAILR0ADY OF T WIST 172 OF TrZ NORTH IAST 3/% GF SICTIoN 32,

TOWNSHIP? L0 NORTH, RANGE 13 ZAST OF TE THIRD PRINCIPAL MIRIDIAN, IN

COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS, DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS:
BEIGINNING AT A PDINT ON THE NOITE LINT OF SAID SOUTE 4566 FETy, WHICH IS
ALSD T== SOU':T:% LINT OF DICENS AVENUZ, SALID P0INT SE!NI: 9&p. 35 FEIET
EAST OF T3E ZAStT LINZ OF AUSTIN AVINUZ, BHICH 3S 33 FZiy ZaST OF i
WEST LINZ OF SAID NORTH ZAST 17% &ND Sa31D POINT STING ON CENWIZR LINE OF
& 13 INCE ERICK WALL INTINDZD NDRTSE, THEINTT SOUTE ALOMG CIWEs™ Liks OF
§%ID 13 INCH SRICK WALL 195,10 FZIT 02T ©OR LI18S 7D SDUTHE ralz OF &
PAATLTION WALL: THINCE DAST ALDMG SDUTH TALT OF SaI1D Wail 19.55 7FZET7 T0
TAST (FA2Z OF A SRICK WALL; 7Z=NCE SDULTHE ALONG T35 25T Falz CF S2ID
WALL 35,20 FITT 7O SOUTHE FaClI §F & BRICX WALL; THEINLT ZAST ALDNG T3
SOUTH TACZ OF SAID WALL 10.55 FZitT 7D EAST TaCs OF A SRICK WALL; THEENCE
SOUTE ALONG Fa3T TACT OF Sa7lD WaALL AXND LINT OF S2ID Wall TXTINDIZD SOUIE
158.§0 FITT MW0RE GR LTSS TO & PRINT IN SOUTH LINT OF NORTE %316 FEET OF
SAID SOUTH 466 FLET SAID POINT BZING 991,17 FZIT ZAST OF SZI1D EAST
LINE OF AUSTIN AVZNWE: THENCE EAST ALONG SAID TH LINE TO LAST LINT
OF SAID ¥ZSY 3J2 OF fA1L NORTE EAST 1J%; THEENCE NOETH ALOND ZaAST LINS
OF THZ WEST 1J2.0F S&1D NRTH *-’.S‘ 14% TO THZ NORTH LINE OF SAld SOUTH
L85 FEIT OF WIST 1/2 OF Sai) NDITHE IaST 174 (WHICH IK 21SD SOUTH LINE
OF DICIENS AVENUE) AND THERL T WiST ALONG SaA1d NGETH LI3E TO POINT COF
SEIGINNING
PARCTL 2-
CASDMENT APPURTZNANT TD AND FOR T35 3:INZTIT OF P22LTL 3 £r0R=SAID AS
AZSIAVED IN DITD DATED SEPFIEMEER 5, 194 ‘@ GD RTCOADID STPYIM3IR M0,
1950 AS DOCIMENT 12543689 OVIR 2ND UPOU T P2AT OF VACATID NOITH
MENARD AVENUE LYING TAST OF AND 2D3:C .'.h:" Palzi 2 a-..'ﬂ" 215, IN CQDOX
COUNTY, TILLINOIS.
PARCEL 3:
PERPETUAL, NON-ZXCLUSIVE ZASIIENT APPURTENANT 10 AND FOR T BINEFIT 67
PARCEL 1 AFQRISAID FOR INGRZISS 2ND ZGRESS 0;.... END2TR0ES TEE BEST 33
FIET OF T=E TOLLOWING DZSCRIZED Pa=mfzIi-
THAT PART OF VACATED ARMITACE AVINUZ WHICH LITS SOUTH OF IND ADJOINEING
1678 10 70 19 GF 3LOCK 5 IN CINTRRL AVINUE SUSDIVISION, & SJ:EB!\”S’GH
E" THAT PARYT OF THTZ EAST 12 OF T7Z NORYH ZAST 1J6 OF Szii a4y 22,
WNSEIP L0 NORTH, RANGE 13, IAST OF T=E THIRD PRINCIDAL MU Ia" i,
LYING SOUTH OF CENTZR LINS OF GRAND AVINUT (ZXCEZFT 15 RIGHEY 67 /N0Y OF
13 CEICAGO, MILWALREE, ST. PAUL 5\‘3 PACITIC RATIWAY)Y 28D NORTH OF T
RIGHT OF WAY OF Said ?A{:.ROAD. END ALSD THAT PANT OF VACRTZD NORTH
MENARD AVENUGZ LYING WEZST OF AND £DIGINING S31D yaCTavisd PBIZTION G
ARMITAGE AVENUZ HZREINBTIFORE DISCRIZEID, IN COOX COUNTY, ILLINOIS.
COMMDNLY KNOWN AS 5801 W. DICXENS AVENDE, CHICAGO, 1LLINOIS 60639.

l.

éo

4 -

-~
=
*3
s
o
-
WD
(=




UNOFFICIAL COPY

gt 102
»ﬁ S TAUMAN

P. 0. BOX 98
S700 WAUKEGAI! ROAD
MORTON GROVE, IL, 60053

7l

“f
*it
e’
-
'




