'UNOFFICIALGG)

| MODIFICATI’ON OF uoams:_ass’t,

This Modification Agreement was entered 1nto on- tbe Ist day of

March, 1990 by and between LASALLE NATIONAL BANK as Trustee under
Trust Agreement dated October 30, 1978 known as Trust No. 100236,

and not personally, herein referred to as the "Mortgagor and
AFFILIATED ASSET-BASED LENDING SERVICES, INC., AGENT of Mortan

Grove, 1llinois, hersinafter referred to as the 'Mortqagee“ '
WHEREAS, the Mortgagee had heretotfore extended loans from tlme.togg-'
time to Blackhawk Steel Corporation and Dehler Manufacturing CG.,hi-
Ine., ‘wnth of Chicago, Iilinois, as Debtors and the beneficiary =3
under the above Trust has heretofore executed and delivered to I
the Mortgagzs his unconditional guaranty of the existing and the % .
future indebrcsdness of the said Blackhawk. Steel Corperation and o1
Dehler Manufacturing Co., Inc. as Debtors: to the Mortgagee as N
Secured Party, drcluding his guaranty of certain specific _
Promissory Notes executed by said Debtors and delivered to the
Mortgagee which arc iaure fully set forth in the mortgage executed
by the Mortygagor and deldivered to the Mortgagee dated April 7,
1988 and recorded on April 13, 1988 in the Office of the Recorder
of Deeds in Cook: County..7111n01s ag Document No. 88152377
conveying to the Mortgagee Lhe real estate which is described on
the Rider attached hereto ani made a part ‘hereof marked

Exhibit A; and

WHEREAS, since the date said morwgace was executed, certain of
the terms of the obligations referird to in said mortgage have
been changed and altered, including the interest rate provided
therein, and the time of payment of ch‘tann of said: loans has

also been changed; and

WHEREAS, Affiliated as Secured Party has agreed to extend a line
of credit to Blackhawk Steel Corp. of Tennesses, a Tennessee..
corporation, and the beneficiary under the aforesaid Trust’ has
executed and delivered to Affiliated his unconditional guaranty
of the line of credit to be extended to said Debtor iusluding
exigting and future ‘indebtedness in connection -therewitp and it
is -acknowledged that the guaranty of said beneficiary shall be
secured by the mortgage heretofore executed by~ the Mortga;oz and
delivered to the Mortgagee as modified in the manner as get forth

hereln, and

WHEREAS, the Mortgagor, at the directlon of the beneficiary, for
good and valuable consideration and in order to reflect the
additional loans and restated terms of ‘the exlsting loans, has
agreed 40 modify and amend the mcrtgage as hereinafter set forth
in order to accurately describe the 1ndebtedness secured by said
mortgage and to lndlcate such other changes as - are deemed '

necessary.

- NOW THEREFORE, in con51daration of the premises and for other
good and valuable consideration, Mortgagor Lhereby agrees that the
mortgage referred to herein shall and is - herehy modxfied and S




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




0t/

 UNOFFICIAL G Q‘!p.

amended as folloﬁs‘

The -beneficiary under the above Trust- has heretofore and has. this
day also executed and delivered to Affiliated Asset—sased Lendlng
Services, Inc., Agent (Affiliated), Secured Party -and - Mertgagee
hereunder, his unconditional guaranty of existing and future -
indebtedness of Blackhawk Steel Corporation, Dehlexr Manufacturing
Co., Inc. and Blackhawk Steel Corp. of Tennessee, asg’ Debtora to
Affiliated as Secured Party including his -guaranty of . the ‘payment
of the feollowing Promissory Notes payable to Aff;liated

{1} .Promissory Collateral Demand Note executed by Blackhawk
5t£el Corporation dated April 7, 1988 in. the amount of
 $1,000,000 payable on demand with Ainterest at the rate of
li% rer annum in excess of the prime rate of interest as
publiciy announced from time to time by ‘Affiliated = . .
Bank/Nortl: Shore Natzonal in effect ‘on the first day of gach
month; . R S

(2) Promissory Collpteral Installment Note dated March 1, 1990
executed by Blackhawk Steel Corp. in the amount of $863 208
payable in twents three monthly principal installments of-
$11,989 each on th first day of each month beglnnxng
April 1, 1920 with al final principal installment of $587,461
.on March 1, 1992, all plus interest at the rate of 13% per
annum in excess of the prime rate of interest as publicly
announced from time to time by Affiliated Bank/North Shore
National, in effect on the {irst day of each month, _

{3} Promissory Collateral Demand Ncte dated March 10 1989
‘ executed by Dehler Manufacturing Co., Inc. in ;the amount of
$1,000,000 payable on demand with interest ‘at the rate of

aw

3

11% per annum in excess of the prime rate of interest. as ;i _
publicly announced from time to time by pffiliated ;I
;4

Bank/North Shore National in effect on thﬂ ;1rst aay of each
month; _

(4) Promlssory Collateral Installment Nate dated Nar:h '1,.1990
executed by Dehler Manufacturlng Co., Inc. in, ‘the amount of
$137,025 payable in twenty three .equal monthly pr,.uzpal
installments in the amount of $2,175 each on ‘the fir&y day
of each month beginning April 1, 1990 with a. final principal
payment of $87,000 dve on March 1, 1992, all plus interest
at the rate of 14% per annum in excess of the prime rate of
interest as publicly announced from tlme to time by
Affiliated Bank/North Shore Natlonal in effect on the flrst

day of each month;

{5) Promlssory Collateral Installment Note uatea March 1, 1990
in the amount of $247,600 executed by Harris Trust & Savings
Bank as Trustee under Trust No. 40481,  and not personally,
said note providing for twenty three monthly " princlual '
installments of $3,466 each on the first day of each month
beginning April 1, 1930 with a final principal balance of
$167,882 being due on March 1, 1992 plus interest on the '

‘unpaid principal ‘balance remaining'frem time to time -at the .

-f2~




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




(6)

(7)

(8}

(9}

UNOFFICIALGGRY &

rate of 1}% per annum in excess df the- éfiﬁe r&te of

‘interest as publicly announced from tlme to tine- by~

Affiliated Bank/North Shore National, in effect an the flrst
day of each month;

Promissory Collateral Installmeht Hoté-date&*hpril'?, 1983,
executed by Mortgagor as Trustee in the amount. of $§50,000
payable in thirty five equal monthly payments. in the. amount
of $6,985 each including interest on the unpaid principal’’
balance remaining from time to time at the rate of 10% per
annum, said installment payments to be'due and payable -on
the first day of each month beginning June .1, 1988. with ‘a
Ffina)l payment of the full unpaid pr1nc1pal ba;ance due on
the first day of May, 1991, and _

Promsasory Collateral Installment Note to- be executed and
delivered to Aflelated by Rarris Trust & Sav1nga Bank as
Trustee under Trust No. 40481, in the amount of” $150,000
payable interest only for the first five years at the rate

of § of 1% per annum in exceas of the prime rate of interest

as publicly anplunced from time to time by Affiliated .
Bank/North Shore nztional, in effect on the first day of
each month, with +ho prlncipal payable over the second flve
year period in insti'lments not lese: ‘than tWanty percent

Promissory Collateral Demaud Note dated Harch 1, 199ﬁ

- {20%) of the fully usp<id principal balance in. each year of .
said five year period; ans ,

executed by Blackhawk Steel (rzp. of Tennessee in the amount

of $500,000 payable on demand with interest at the rate of
14% per annum in excess of the prime rate of" interest as =
publicly announced from time to time by Affiliated.
Bank/North Shore Natlanal in effect on ‘the” first day of each
month; and , - o

Promissory Ceollateral Installment Note dateﬂ Harch i, 1990
executed by Blackhawk Steel Corp. of Tennescze nayable in
twenty three equal monthly principal installments of $778 -
each on the first day of each month begznning Apxil 1, 1590
with a final principal installment on March'l, 199Z-in the.

in excess of the prime rate of interest as publicly
announced from time %o time by Affiliated BankiNorth Shore
National in effect on the first day of each month

Certain of the notes described herein evidence. secured revolv1ng'

lines of credit; this mortgage shall secure all. future. advances
and loans made under said revolving lines of credit and notes.
This nortgage also secures all other future advances including an
advance in the amount of $150,000 to be made in connection with
the refinancing of an existing mortgage .on certain real estate in
Chicago, Illinois in connection with which: the benef101ary under
the above Trust has indicated he will execute ard deliver his
unconditional guaranty, said indebtedness to be-repaid in thirty
five equal monthly principal .installments of $833 each plus’

interest at the rate of 10!% per. annum payable mcnthly on: thé

-’39 =

_zgtgatoa;_

- amount of $38,106 plus interest at the rate’ nf 13% pec annum’




.

~ UNOFFICIAL COPY




unpaid principal palance remaining from time to time with the .
full principal balance being due and payable on the thirty sixth .
month after date of execution of the note and security documents.
The future advances referred to herein in total shall never
exceed $5,000,000 and said future advances ghall have the same
priority of lien as if advanced on the date ‘of recording of the
aforesaid mortgage. This mortgage also secures. all renewals, .
- extensions, refinancings and modifications of the indebtedness
referred to herein and secured hereby. L

Exce?t,as'hgfein modified, all other termé'and'pfovi§i§§§ﬁ6f thé

aforesaid mortgage shall remain in full force and'éffeﬁt."

In witnéas whereof, Mortgagor-haS-hereunto'set i£s handpéh& geal

on the diy and yearrfirst,above‘ﬁritten and Mortgagee has

indicated i{ti acceptance and approval of said mpdigigations-

L e nmni‘.ﬁﬂu:nsﬂ.}iﬂtqm Mnmh‘mﬂ"% |

LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, As Trustee A
Under Trust Agreement Dated 10/30/78

Known as‘Trust:Ec;:100235.{Andj‘ _

Not Personariy.

. ACCEPTED:

" AFFILIATE! Asskr-nastn'Lﬁﬂblugfsan:cEs;ﬂIkQﬁ;;hsau&‘- |

f{

.- THEEES rpi AEES D4 DL IR LRS00
"’

W he #—FO--17E152
ook ooy TECaRIER

¥ d " ‘ 1 ' wiE A
T T " g h g e ae L b E R
/ Vice Chairman. - BEPT-Y RETIRDING ‘ o A

This instrument prepared by paniel 5. Tauman;Vé?ﬂﬁ,Na'Haakegani?-f- g
Morton Grove, Illinois. - o S

9”1‘?6152 e




ke
=
L
x
E 3
x
D
-
Y 4
<)
-
w
Iﬁ'
)
-
o
Va
I 4
E.
E Y
¥,
Sl

T UNOFFICIAL COPY

RIDER ATTACHED TO AND MADE A PART OF
CERAROEARAGRERENENT x
MORTGAGE (BREENEEON:
PADDHIEONAL ADTANSE xARRRENENT x
( Modification of Mortgdge

N7 ted Mareh lst, 1990

Inder Trust No. 1002136

This instrument is executed by LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, not perscnally but
solely as [ructee as aforesaid, in the exercise of the power and authority
conferred upes <od vested in it as such Trustee. All the terms, provisions,
stipulations, ccvénants, and condicions to be performed by LASALLE NATIONAL
BANK are undertalen Dy it solely as Trustee as aforesaid, and not individually,
and no perscmal l{ali'ity shall be asserted to be enforceable against
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK by wcason of anything contained in said Inatrument,
or in any previously exe-ruted decument, whether or not execured by said
LASALLE NATIONAL BANK, eithe: individually or as Trustee as aforesaid,
relating to the subject mattir o the attached agreement, all such personal
liability, if any, being expres;ly waived by every person now or hereafter
claiming any right or security heieurder, No duty shall vest upon LASALLE
NATIONAL BANK, personally or as said 1rustee, to sequester the rents,
issues and profits arising from the dispssitior thereof; but so far as said
trustee and its successors and said LASALLY NATIORAL BANK personally are
concerned, the legal holder or holders of Chis instrument and the owner or
owners of any indebtedness accruing hereunder shzll look solely to the
mortgaged real estate for the payment thereof, by rnforcement of the lien
heretoforecreated in the manner provided therefore and as provided in said

~C 15106

note or by action to enforce the personal 1isbility of the guarantor, if

any.




UNOFFICIAL COPY

76152
STATL oY ILLIROIS )
)y 88
COUNTY OF 20K )
I, Jacriet Denisewicsz a Notary Public in and for waid

County in the sZafe aforesaid, DO EEREDY CERTIFY THAT Coripne Be

Assistant Vice Fresidant of LA SALLE MATIONAL BANK, and William H, Dillon
Assistant Secratary o said Bank perscnally known to sa tc ba the ssme persons
vhose namas are subscrib<d to the forsgoing instrument as such Assistant Vice
Prasident and Asyistant Seceetary raspsctivaly, appsazed befors me this day iz
person and acknowledged thir *hey signed and deliversd seid {unstrussnt as their
own fras and voluntary act, o=4 s the fres and volustary act of said Bamk, for
the usas and purposes tharain sut favth; and said Asstiszant Secratary 414 also
then and thers acknowledge that hu, as custodian of the Corporate Seal of said
Bank, did affix said corporate sesl of said Bank to said {nstrument as his own frae
and voluntary act, and as ths free and viluatary act of said Basnk for the uses
and purposes tharsin set forth,

GIVEN under my band and Notgrizl Saal this April

A.D. 19_2%0 .,

My Commisaion Ixpiras:

g
“QFertrL SEAL”
Forrwt Draivewies
Neisry Pablic, Jéatr ol Limeis
Wy Commenion Expives D2 30, 1991

: zg'iﬁ&TUG |




UNOFFICIAL COPY




UNOFFICILUQQEY )

EXHIBIT 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

UMIT NUMSER 4505 AS DELINEATED OM SURVEY OF THE FOLLONWIMG DESCRIZED
PARCEL OF /KZAL S5TATE (HEREIN CALLED CONDOMINIUM PROPERTY).IN COOK
COUNTY, ILLTHOIS: LOTS 4 THROUGH 18y BOTH INCLUSIVEs AND INCLUDING LOTS
T=tAv, TRV TS0ty 7-0DYy T-UEM, T=TF'y 11-TATy L1-VBN, IN HARBAM -
RESUSDIVISICN, -SCING A SURDIVISIGH DF PART' OF SLOCK 20 IM CANAL
TEUSTEES' SUSDIYISAON UF THE SOUTH FRACTIOMAL 1/4 OF SECTION 3,
TOWNSHIP 36 NORTH: RANGE 14 EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERTDIAM,
ACCORDING TO THE PLAT/GF SAIG MARRAN RESU2DIVISION RECURDED DECEAZE

30, 1275 HITH THE DOUY CGUMTY RECOAGER OF DEEDS AS DCCUMENT sUwzen
23339577y WHICH SURYEY I3 ATTACHED AS EXAIZIT 'A' TO DECLARATION. DF
CONDINIMIUM GWNIRSHI? SASEHENT, COVENANTS AMND RESTRICTIONS AMD 3Y-LAHS
FOR 160 EAST PEASON STREET COMDAMINIUM, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS, [HEREIN
CALLED DECLARATION) »° RECORCEC IN-THE OFFICE DE THE COOK COUNTY nf
GEEDSy OGN MARCH 29, 1976 AS DOCLMENT NUMBER 234323503 TOGETHER NITH ITS
UNDIVINED PERCENTAGE INTEREST INTERZST CONDSMINIUM PRCPERTY (SXCIPTING
FRGHM THE COMDOHINIUM PROPERTY ALL DF_THE PROPIRTY AND SPACE COMPRISING
ALL THEZ UNITS THERSOF AS DEFINGD AND SCTCFURTH IN'SAID DECLARATION AND
SURVEY )y IN COGK COUNTY, ILLINCIS. COMMONLY XNOWN AS 180 E. PEARSON STREET,
APT. 4505, CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60611. P.I.N. #i7-03=226~065-1089




~ UNOFFICIAL COPY

- AFFILIATED ASSET.BAGED
- LENDING SERVICES, (NG
BUITE 100
LT BTOO N VALK AN ROAD
Tnk MOHTON 820

dev Ly N . 4 :'.‘"‘ )
YL, L WOUE




